1. Lea Hilokoski

2. Pauline Bowry

3. Daniela Gruber

4. Tove Walstad

5. Pieternella Tel

6. Dorothea Weiche

7. Francette Borie

8. Jette Hansen

9. Margot Simon

10. Jacqueline Coudere

11. Svea Ljungkvist

12. Annedore Hzfker

13. Jacqueline Moulenac

14. Elke Brosch

15. Eija Krogerus

16. Gerd Elmerskog

17. Ingrid Sellgren

18. Gerd; Ohman
)19. Yvonne Nilsson

0. Irene Gronert

21. Gisela Insinger

2. May Lenaerts

23. Tuula Kaartinen

4. Hermine Irzl

FINAL RESULTS WOMEN - NATSTEM LOPPUTULOKSET

Suomi -
Finland
Enalanti -
Great Britain
Lénsi-Saksa -~
F. Germany
Norja -
Norway
Hollanti -
Netherlands
Linsi-Saksa -
F. Germany
Ranska -
France
Tanska -
Denmark
Lansi-Saksa -
F. Germany
Belgia -
Belgium
Ruotsi -
Sweden
Ldnsi-Saksa -
F. Germany
Ranska -
France
Lansi-Saksa -
F. Germany
Suomi -
Finland
Ruotsi ~
Sweden
Ruotsi -
Sweden
Ruotsi -
Sweden
Ruotsi -
Sweden
Hollanti -
Netherlands
Ldnsi-Saksa -
F. Germany
Belgia -
Belgium
Suomi -
Finland
Itavalta -
Austria

6 EU

1201

1084

1157

1184

1239

1179

1161

1161

1170

117¢

1067

1096

1156

1080

113

1094

1062

1122

7053

1116

1033

1135

1091

1099

6 At

1250

1205

1144°

1103

1079

1132

1158

1081

1080

1049

1140

1154

992

1094

1148

1060

1076

1119

a7

1090

1156

1002

3 MM

558

637

584

563

550

576

596

601

591

586

595

606

596

545

575

603

589

506

540

569

583

538

538

521

3 Am

495

539

571

551

554
288
506
533
555
539
557
604
562
535
558
537
579
572
525
539
596
571

532

18 g.
Total

3504

3465

3487

3421

3419

3441
3403
3349
3374
3369
3341
3413
3348
3281
3371
3315
3264
3326
3292
3300
3311
3278
3295

3285

FINALS
1. 2. 3. 4. 5.

188 235 212 168 246
191 204 197 210 224
188 235 185 204 152
203 211 194 180 195
213 178 151 223 193
189 189 178 187 173
196 225 177 182 169
164 196 215 182 200
181 211 179 191 201
197 180 179 191 190
209_199 192 200 169
190 177 150 197 179
197 194 167 189 186
172 180 200 246 183
15¢ 157 175 184 206
198 147 191 210 180
183 203 214 167 194
190 173 210 165 145
171 159 177 208 181
227 169 169 150 173
176 166 184 187 153
186 159 211 209 192
166 176 187 168 155

155 157 171 161 1€€

202

185

167

192

184

200

180

210

177

204

194

—_

93

198

186

191

199

185

190

129

203

178

Total 1in
Final

1251

1211

1137

1175

1142

1116

1129

1167

1140

1141

1163

1090

1126

1179

1067

m7

1160

1080

1087

1073

1056

1086

1055

988

GRAND
TOTAL

4755

4676

4624

4596

4561

4557

4532

4516

4514

4510

4504

4503

4474

4460

4438

4432

4424

44C6

4379

4364

4350

4273
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25.
26.
27.
28.
29,
30.
31.
32.
33.
34,
35.
36.
37.
38.
39,
40.
41,
42,
43,
44,
45,
46.
47,
48.
49,
50.
51.
52,
53,
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72,
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.

83
69
133
7
50
33
147
22
173
204

66
38
134

21
161
m
192

55

80

37
189
148

81

95

82
175

17
145

67

132
36
188
39

130

79
149
150
131
129

49

34
190
191

52

19

94
162
116
163
17
112
113
115
114.

Jane Virot

Odile Pocino

Gunn Eva Linn
Brigitte Winterleitner
Kirsti Dickman
Else Andersen

Bea van Heck

Pats Pauwels
Birgitta Linder
Ursula Eckert
Ingeborg Drucker
Nicole Crassat
Birgitte Lund
Kjersti Strgm
Elisabeth Fuegl
Nicole Maes

Carmen Abad

Debbie Elghanian
Heidi Schifferle
Liisa Saanikari
Pat Dew

Bente Jensen

Dely Bruttin

Jean v.d. Looverbosch
Lesley Potter
Yvonne Randell

Meg Shaw

Annika Looft
Carine Adriaenssen
Adriana Bojoh
Annie Francois
Christa Kirschbaum
Turid N Kurds
Annelise Hornbaek
Huguette Bridy
Tove Madsen

Renate Czesniczewski
Sissel Eide

Linda Waker

Carole Cuthbert
Babs Prinssen
Conny Schoutrop
Gulborg Kirkeby
Anne Berit Brustad
Hilkka Ahlstrom
Ingeborg Hofmeister
Bodil Hansen
Claire Graff
Josette Ramon
Anna-Liisa Jonasson
Nora Haveneers
Angela Horn

Amparo Guisasola
Mahvash Shokraie .
Pilar Rodenas
Majogan Vafaie
Shamsi Mousighi
Farzaneh Jameie
Nahid Saboori
Manijeh Mesdaqni

NAISTEN LOPPUTULOKSET (18 sarjaa)

Englanti - Great Britain
Ranska - France

ﬂorja - Norway

Itévalta - Austria

Suomi - Finland

Tanska - Denmark
Hollanti - Netherlands
Belgia - Belgium

Ruotsi - Sweden
Lénsi-Saksa - F. Germany
Ttévalta - Austria
Ranska - France

Tanska - Denmark

Norja - Norway

Itdvalta - Austria
Belgia - Belgium
Espanja - Spain

Iran - Iran

Sveitsi - Switzerland
Suomi -~ Finland

Englanti - Great Britain
Tanska - Denmark

Sveitsi - Switzerland
Hollanti - Nsthﬁ?]ands
Englanti - Great Britain
Irlanti - Ireland
Englanti - Great Britain
Ruotsi - Sweden

Belgia - Belgium
Hollanti - Netherlands
Ranska - France

Itévalta - Austria

Norja - Norway

Tanska - Denmark

Sveitsi - Switzerland
Tanska - Denmark
Itdvalta - Austria

Norja - Norway

Englanti - Great Britain
Englanti - Great Britain
Hollanti - Netherlands
Hollanti - Netherlands
Norja - Norway

Norja - Norway

Suomi - Finland

Itévalta - Austria
Tanska - Denmark

Sveitsi ~ Switzerland
Sveitsi - Switzerland
Suomi - Finland

Belgia ~ Belgium

Irlanti - Ireland
Espanja - Spain
Iran - Iran

Espanja - Spain

Iran = Iran
Iran ~ Iran
Iran - Iran
Iran - Iran
Iran - Iran

6 EU

1003
1051
1109
1136
1016
1102
1064
1131
1042
1133
1065
1027
11
1078
1049
1035
1076
919
1090
1082
1118
1071
1050
988
979
1027
1104
983
1072
1068
1023
1033
1015
997
1013
951
1051
1153
1045
1024
997
1080
994
1002
966
946
921
965
967
957
962
936
847
923
887
922
926
859
818
888

SIJALUVUT 25 -

G AM

1191
1086
1017
1069
1044
1104
1147
1091
1085
1075
1085
1049
1015
1018
1056
1140
1057
144
1038
1018

ags
1025
1008
1023
1061
1010

082
1026

974

971
1043
1030
1024
1073
1096
E
1041

926
1004
1043
1070

955
1017
1064
1049
1000
1006
1020

999

981

870

880

956

857

840

945

£62

864

902

891

3 AM

550
554
5¢6
518
617
443
485
503
543
513
562
560
575
556
475
474
528
580
547
533
499
510
562
537
553
563
475
538

4097

487
510
509
570
472
489
469
450
488
496
464
468
462
532
507
494
495
457
451
477
479
499
498

484

522
464
422
427
386
419
441

3 AM

519
558
555
522
567
594
542
508
559
503
510
586
516
548
603
513
490
507
474
513
532
521
494
563
517
501
528
539
535
544
487
491
441
503
443
502
491
461
473
484
476
506
458
419
459
488
531
459
435
448
498
479
472
442
540
424
449
406
359

TOTAL POINTS
YHTEISPISTEET

3263
3249
3247
3245
3244
3243
3238
3233
3229
3224
3222
3222
3217
3200
3183
3162
3151
3150
3149
3146
3135
3127
- 3114
3
3110
3101
3089
3086
3078
3070
3063
3063
3050
3045
30M
3035
3033
3028
3018
3015
3011
3003
3001
2986
2968
2929
2915
2895
2878
2865
2829
2793
2759
2744
2731
2713
2664
2515
2498
2220
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